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LECTORS’ SCHEDULE June 9 to July 8

Saturday June 9 Spm John Aicher

Sunday June 10 B8am Cathy Demerocto
10:20 Chris Aas
Saturday June 16 5pm Nick Antonucci
Sunday June 17 Bam Carleen Synan
10:30 Marie Giordano
Saturday June 23 S5pm Sandra Kaser
Sunday June 24 8am Nancy Cevelli
10:30 Ann Burke
Saturday June 30 S5pm Carleen Synan
Sunday July 1 8am Elaine Panella
10:00 John Charman
Saturday July 7 S5pm John Aicher
Sunday July 8 8am Liz Detour
10:00 Marie Giordano

Welcome to our 3 NEW Lectors:

Chris Aas 631-765-2719
John Charman 505-401-6654
Liz Detour 631-765~8245

If you can not make a mass please call for a substitute or call
Carleen at 631-765-1110. If you have any questions, don’t
hesitate to call or email me at mimisynan@yahoo.com
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